
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
11 
78 
30 
40 
07 
75 
29 
09 

9 
43 
03 
56 
19 
72 
98 
39 
95 
59 
10 
65 
90 
88 
52 

96 
5 

44 

Class 
SPU 

EP 

T3 

EP 

SPU 

D-T3 

GTL 

STU 

STL 

STU 

FP 

HP 

ITB 

HP 

HP 

EP 

ITC 

STL 

FP 

STL 

STU 

FP 

STU 

SPU 

STL 

ITB 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 

D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

First Name 
Tad 
Al 
Gary 
Ross 
John R 
Jason 
John 
William 
John 
Tom 
Richard 
David 
David 
Tom 
Mike 
Eugene 
Charles 
Michael 
Roe 
Christopher 
John 
Perry 
Scott 

Jim 
Todd 
Hayes 

Last Name 
Segars 
Pierce 
Presley 
Simpson 
Leigh 
Fitzpatrick 
Hewell 
Stewart 
Lettieri 
Lyttle 
Anderson 
Stephens 
Kinsey 
Board 
Havlick 
Copeland 
Fullgraf 
Tablas 
Lyle 
Gascoigne 
Pickle 
Young 
Ewing 

Kellogg 
Buras 
Flynn 

Total Tm 
26:35.577 
26:35.750 
26:42.852 
27:06.727 
27:36.608 
27:36.824 
27:50.402 
28:03.686 
28:03.785 
28:22.126 
26:50.937 
27:20.129 
27:31.270 
27:56.084 
26:39.281 
26:40.140 
26:57.439 
27:14.381 
28:34.917 
14:07.063 
11:09.440 

4:02.967 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

7 
6 
1 

Gap 

0.173 
7.102 

23.875 
29.881 

0.216 
13.578 
13.284 

0.099 
18.341 

1 Lap 
29.192 
11.141 
24.814 

1 Lap 
0.859 

17.299 
16.942 

1:20.536 
6 Laps 

1 Lap 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:43.179 
1:45.045 
1:43.013 
1:46.922 
1:47.365 
1:48.989 
1:48.617 
1:50.988 
1:50.832 
1:51.964 
1:52.599 
1:53.939 
1:56.702 
1:57.336 
2:01.138 
1:59.570 
1:59.626 
2:02.060 
2:04.217 
1:57.658 
1:45.216 
3:28.119 

Hometown 
Hilton Head Is land SC 
Fairview NC 
Enterprise, AL 
Athens GA 
Hixson TN 
Ooltewah TN 
Walhalla  SC 
Danville AL 
Williston VT 
Decatur GA 
Colbert GA 
O w ens  C ross  Roads  AL 
Augusta GA 
Birmingham AL 
Lincolnton NC 
Tuscaloosa AL 
Philadelphia TN 
Fountain Inn SC 
Knoxville TN 
Stockbridge GA 
Fortson, GA 
Birmingham Al 
Shalimar FL 

Douglasville GA 
Melbourne FL 
Birmingham AL 

Make/Model 
6 0 0  R a c in g  th u n d e r c a r 
Mazda RX-7 
Lotus Elise 
Mazda RX3 
J L  S p e c ia l T h u n d e rb ird  
Volk s wagen PASSAT 
Austin Sprite 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda RX-7 
Fiat 124 Spider 
Datsun 510 
Honda CRX 
MG Midget 
MG Midget 
Mazda RX7 
Honda Civic 
Mazda Miata 
Datsun 1600 
Mazda RX-7 
Lotus Elise 
Mazda Miata 
Mini Cooper s 

BMW Mini-cup 
Mazda MX-5 
Alfa Romeo GTV 

Member # 
306373 
64958 
433768 
307913_4 
94228 
236592 
373897 
259418 
403607 
131972 
404614 
119834 
426775 
159527 
42867 
137735 
302093 
435600 
142147 
203474 
422704 
290160 
429638 

235033 
264358 
427094 

Region 
Bucc 
CCR 
AL 
Atl 
Atl 
CHA 
CCR 
ALA 
CFR 
Atl 
Atl 
TVR 
Atl 
Atl 
CCR 
ALA 
CHA 
CCR 
ETR 
Bucc 
AL 
CFR 
CFR 

Atl 
CFR 
ALA 

Sponsor 
H olly  Rac ing,  K im rey R acing 
Fat Racing 
VeryCoolParts.com 

none 
Neuspeed 
C om ptune,  Bev,  KB ,  H oos ier 
w w w.Partsgroup.com /N EO 
RSR 
C eda r C reek  W om ba t  R es cue  
Athens Sushi Bar 
Hoosier Tires 

N e i l ' s  R e s to r a t io n s  / H P  M o t o r s p o r t s  
Comptune Hoosier 

Stone's  Throw  Engineering 
G riff in  C a b in s / ra c e  E n g in e e r in g  

G Q R A C I N G , P I TB O X E S , C O M  
VeryCoolParts.com 
P a n ic  M o t o r s p o r t s / M a z d a  M o to r s p o r t s  
R e v o l u t i o n  M i n i  W o r k s / M a i t l a n d  I m p o r t s  

Kellogg Excavating Co Inc 
BSI R acing East Street KK 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Overall Race Time: 26:35.577 
New Track Record (1:43.013) for T3 by Gary Presley. 

Printed: 9/2/2014 10:17:02 PM 

14-RQ-2924-S,14-R-2925-S,14-TT-2926-S 

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward 

Steve Conrad, Chief T/S 

Nick Voight/Al Malone, SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.173 

Avg. Speed 

80.548 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.013 

Best Speed 

83.174 

Best Lap by 

30 - Gary Presley 

 

Barber Double SARRC/Double SECS/TT 

Sun Group 4 

Race 2 

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 14:47:03 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

8/31/2014 02:47 PM 

Official Results


